South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 26, 2024, 04:12:55 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3386 General Bill, By Huggins and Cotty
Summary: Professional conduct of appraisers

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 40-60-240, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO UNIFORM
STANDARDS OF PROFESSIONAL APPRAISAL PRACTICE, SO AS TO PRESCRIBE PROFESSIONAL CONDUCT OF
APPRAISERS IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE UNIFORM STANDARDS OF PROFESSIONAL APPRAISAL PRACTICE,
(USPAP) AS PROMULGATED BY THE APPRAISAL STANDARDS BOARD OF THE APPRAISAL FOUNDATION.

01/22/03
01/22/03
02/12/03
02/13/03
02/13/03
02/13/03
02/13/03
02/14/03
02/18/03
02/18/03

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Cotty

Read second time HJ-14

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-15
Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-8

Page 1 of 1



