South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 04:12:55 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3386 General Bill, By Huggins and Cotty

Summary: Professional conduct of appraisers

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 40-60-240, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO UNIFORM STANDARDS OF PROFESSIONAL APPRAISAL PRACTICE, SO AS TO PRESCRIBE PROFESSIONAL CONDUCT OF APPRAISERS IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE UNIFORM STANDARDS OF PROFESSIONAL APPRAISAL PRACTICE, (USPAP) AS PROMULGATED BY THE APPRAISAL STANDARDS BOARD OF THE APPRAISAL FOUNDATION.

01/22/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
01/22/03	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14
02/12/03	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2
02/13/03	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Cotty
02/13/03	House	Read second time HJ-14
02/13/03	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-15
02/13/03		Scrivener's error corrected
02/14/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
02/18/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/18/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-8